
STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS 

Board of Canvassers Meeting 
Tuesday, March 23, 2010, 12:00 p.m. 

State Board Offices, 4th Floor 
40 Steuben Street 

Albany, New York 

AGENDA 

1. Certification of the election results from the February 9th, 2010 Special Election for 
the 3rd,15th, 24th and 89th Assembly Districts. 

Board of Commissioners Meeting 
Tuesday, March 23, 2010, 12:00 p.m. 

State Board Offices, 4th Floor 
40 Steuben Street 
Albany, New York 

AGENDA 

I. Minutes of February 18, 2010 

II. Unit Updates: 
Co-Executive Robert Brehm and Todd Valentine 
Legal: Kim Galvin 
Election Operations: Anna Svizzero 
NVRA/PIO: John Conklin 
Campaign Finance: Elizabeth Hogan 
ITU: George Stanton 

III. Old Business 
A. Update on progress towards implementing the MOVE (Military and Overseas 

Empowerment) Act 
B. Legislative Update (Kim Galvin and Paul Collins) 

IV. New Business 
A. VOTE on Resolution to Allocate Funds for NYSTEC Non Security Tasks 

(Anna Svizzero and Joe Burns) 

V. Executive Session 

Enforcement Matters 
CMP10-12 
CMP10-11 
CMP10-10 
CMP10-09 
CMP10-05 
CMP09-10 
CMP08-61 
CMP10-21 
CMP10-16 
CMP10-04 
CMP09-142 
SC09-06/CMP08-69 
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